AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDMENT IN THE NATURE OF A SUBSTITUTE TO H.R. 3684 OFFERED BY MR. BALDERSON OF OHIO

Page 219, line 1, strike "\$1,000,000,000" and insert "\$900,000,000".

Page 901, line 11, strike "\$384,119,000" and insert "\$409,119,000".

Page 901, line 12, strike "\$393,205,000" and insert "\$418,205,000".

Page 901, line 13, strike "\$402,205,000" and insert "\$427,205,000".

Page 901, line 14, strike "\$411,388,000" and insert "\$436,388,000".

\times